CASH

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

19:33 hrs.

1.00 1  1003.5082012XL  1,115.0039  111.50MENS LOWER  DESI FACROTY SK  1,115.00

1.00 2  675.0084469M  750.0039  75.00MENS T-SHIRT  ODDYBOY 1921  750.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

1678.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

186.50  1678.50Total  1865.00